PROMOTE

Promote Professional License

Database size (number of users)
Number of programs

Platform language

Online training at start-up
Client support user

Promote support

License fee (annual)

User fee
Participant, Instructor, other (e.g. admin)*

Coaching role

*Please note the user (activation) fee occurs once and at first ever login ONLY

Extras

Branding (set-up cost)

Languages (additional, per year)

Database expansion block (+500 users, per year)
Client support user (additional, per year)

Client (sub) site (per year)

Starter package options (valid first year only)
50 participant starter package: 25% discount on user fee

100 participant starter package: 50% discount on user fee

Please note, pricing subject to quarterly revision.

Price list EUR

500 included
Unlimited
English Included
Included
Tincluded

Yes, online / telephone

4,390

45

Free

235
690
470

510

1,465

1,688

2,250



