## **Promote Professional License**

Database size (number of users)	500 included
Number of programs	Unlimited
Platform language	English Included
Online training at start-up	Included
Client support user	1 included
Promote support	Yes, online / telephone

License fee (annual)	4,390
License fee (annual)	4,390

## User fee

Participant, Instructor, other (e.g. admin)*	45
Coaching role	Free
*Please note the user (activation) fee occurs once and at first ever login ONLY	

## **Extras**

Branding (set-up cost)	235
Languages (additional, per year)	690
Database expansion block (+500 users, per year)	470
Client support user (additional, per year)	510
Client (sub) site (per year)	1,465

## Starter package options (valid first year only)

50 participant starter package: 25% discount on user fee	1,688
100 participant starter package: 50% discount on user fee	2,250

Please note, pricing subject to quarterly revision.